TA-ACPDQC20-01-W
2-port USB fast charger with pass-through AC socket, 20W, white
Perfect for charging your portables-
Charge 2 devices simultaneously and keep the AC socket free for other
devices
-
Suitable for use with all phones and tablets-
PURE POWER
Features
Universal 2-port 20W USB fast charger with pass-through AC socket-
Type-C port supports 20 W PD, Type-A port supports 18 W QC 3.0-
Practical pass-through AC socket for electrical loads up to 16 A (3680
W)
-
Intelligent over-current, over-voltage, short circuit and overheat
protection
-
Specifications
Input: 110-230V~ 50/60Hz, 0.5A
Output power:
USB-A: 5.0V/3.0A, 9.0V/2.0A, 12.0V/1.5A (Max 18W)
USB-C: 5.0V/3.0A, 9.0V/2.22A, 12.0V/1.67A (Max. 20W)
USB-A + USB-C: 5.0V/3.0A (Max. 15W)
Standby power consumption: <0.1 W
Average efficiency: >87.2 %
Efficiency at 25% load: >87 %
Efficiency at 100% load: >87.3 %
Material: fireproof (V0) PC
AC Socket rating: 230 V~ 16A (max. 3680 W)
Socket type: CEE7-7
Dimensions: 72 mm x 46 mm x 79 mm
Net weight: 98 g
System requirements
Safety precautions:
Avoid moisture
Please follow Instructions of your USB-device manufacturer for charging
Don't use with devices which use more than 3.0A
Certificates
Packaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
48
0.046
7.48
50x105x100 mm
530x255x340 mm
CN
8716309133883
8504406090
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.